4.2KVA – 52KVA
60 HZ input – 50 HZ output
SINGLE PHASE
Model: AFC 0
Motor-Generator Frequency Converter
Synchronous / Sound Attenuated Enclosure
Description:
Low cost, motor-generator based

Enhanced output voltage regulation
Output voltage reconnect switch
Output receptacle panel
Dual input voltage
Reduced voltage motor starter
Remote control/status
Elapsed time meter
Weather protective enclosure
MODEL RATINGS
OUTPUT INPUT
Capacity Single Phase
Full Load Amps
Three Phase
Full Load Amps
Model KVA KW 110V. 220V. 208V 230V 460V Wt(lbs)
AFC00042-♦∗ 4.2 3.4 39 19 18 16 8 700
AFC00058-♦∗ 5.8 4.6 53 26 24 22 11 900
AFC00084-♦∗ 8.4 6.7 76 38 32 29 15 880
AFC00120-♦∗ 12 9.6 109 54 40 36 18 990
AFC00180-♦∗ 18 14 165 83 65 59 30 1,440
AFC00260-♦∗ 26 21 240 120 89 81 41 1,600
AFC00390-♦∗ 39 31 390 195 132 118 59 2,100
AFC00520-♦∗ 52 42 472 236 167 151 76 2,300
♦  User must specify desired input characteristics at time of order.    ∗ User must specify desired output characteristics at time of order.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
017-0043   rev. 10-18-01
 Copyright 2001, Advanced Power & Controls, LLC